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Nom
BARON Anthony
BOUMAZA Walid
FOURNOL Adrien
LEGENDRE Benoit
SPIMOLA MARQUES Tiago

KEMEI Charles

ALLIER Victor
HOURS Sebastien

DALMASSO Nicolas

NESA Guillaume

MESBAHI ACHOUR Mohammed

FREUDENREICH Bruno
PY Valentin
DUMAS Nicolas
LOUKILI Zohair
MORICHAUD Gwenael
COOREN Jérome
ADAMO Julien
NDIAYE Youssoupha
TOUPANCE Pierre-Alain
DUREUIL Florian
ARONDEL Alexandre
CHASTEL Florian
ARMANET Florian
GAMRA Khelifa
CHAGNON Benoit
BERARD Sébastien
BILLAUT David
SONTAG Thomas
FARIGOULE Valentin
LEGAL Clément
MARTINAL Alban Stratis
LESSARD Antoine
BUCHET Eric
KHATTAB Rezki
AUCLAIR Nicolas
BLOT Kévin
GHIER Richard
FERROUDJ Kevin
PILON Julien
ARNOLD Stéphane
CHAUME Anne-Sophie
SERVIZET David
DOUCE Cyril
BRACQ Julien
LACOSTE Thomas
POURCHET Lucien

Club
S/LAC LA MURE
S/L CAS AVIGNON
AL ECHIROLLES

VAUCLIN ATHLETIC CLUB
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*
S/LEATAIN-TOURNON
S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME
ZOOM VOLT RUNNERS
S/LAIX ATHLE PROVENCE
S/LCAS AVIGNON
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALECHIROLLES

S/LATHLETISME CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE

S/LGRENOBLE UC
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
S/LASULBRON
ANNECY ATHLETISME
AL ECHIROLLES
AUTUN RUNNING

S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME

S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME

S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME
S/LE. CEYRATA.

AL ECHIROLLES
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
S/LGRENOBLE UC
S/LAS MONTFERRAND

S/LVAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME
DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE*
EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE*
GO FORIT RUNNING - GRAND CHAMBERY
ALECHIROLLES
LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE*
LES FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES

EA LE CREUSOT

Cat
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
MOH
SEH
MOH
MOH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
MOH
M2H
M1H
MOH
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
MOH
MOH
M3H
SEH
MOH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M2H
MOH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
MOF
M2H
M3H
MOH
M1H
SEH

Cl/Cat Chrono
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01:06:44
01:08:52
01:09:58
01:10:54
01:11:04
01:11:52
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:52
01:13:06
01:13:10
01:13:46
01:13:54
01:14:00
01:14:40
01:14:48
01:15:25
01:15:55
01:15:59
01:16:01
01:16:05
01:17:02
01:17:13
01:17:16
01:17:17
01:17:16
01:17:17
01:17:20
01:17:20
01:17:25
01:17:27
01:17:32
01:17:41
01:17:47
01:17:51
01:18:01
01:18:09
01:18:15
01:18:15
01:18:29
01:18:51
01:18:57
01:18:59
01:19:06
01:19:11
01:19:56
01:19:57



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

REBOUL Olivier
RISBEC Florian
MOULIN Anne
BAUDA Pierre
BOYER Geoffrey
DE-BELSUNCE Clément
CHAUVEAU Martin
SALGUEIRO Alfred
BLANDIN Francois-Pierre

DI NICOLANTONIO Pauline

PLACE Marine
MORIN Clément
BARDY Nicolas
DAMIENS Bertrand
LOHMANN Yoan
ROUSSELLE Baptiste
PRESTAUX Jérbme
OLIVIER Yann
LAFAYE Caroline
JOLIVET Robin
POCHON Sebastien
CARITE Antoine
VEYSSIER Patrick
LECORDIER Emmanuel
THERACHE Benjamin
CAUSSE Philippe
SOUVIGNET Mario
LEMOINE Loic
DUINAT Trystan
CHANELIERE Didier
BERGOIN Eric
BRUEL Rémi
ALBERT Christophe
HERBAUX Maximilien
LEGENDRE Christophe
SAHUT Bruno
FEVRE Arnaud
VERNAY Vincent
LECOMTE Claire
GEOFFROY Thierry
MIALON Nicolas
CHADEBEC Patrick
DUBREUIL Sylvain
VELLUTINI Stéphane
VASSAL Sebastien
PLANTIER Didier
FAURITTE Ludovic
GARDENT Pascal

AL ECHIROLLES
EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE*
S/LEVEILMENDOIS ACM
ALECHIROLLES

S/LAIX ATHLE PROVENCE

ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
GO FORIT RUNNING - GRAND CHAMBERY
S/LE. CEYRATA.
LES FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES
S/LFRANCHEVILLE AC
S/LE. CEYRATA.
AAA DU LYONNAIS

AL ECHIROLLES
ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
TETE D'OR RUNNERS

AMBERIEU MARATHON

ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*
ASM ST-ETIENNE

ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

AC ONDAINE FIRMINY

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*

AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE

S/LE. CEYRATA.

AS TOURNUS *

ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME
EA MACON

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

CA PONTCHARRA LA ROCHETTE GRESIVAUDAN

M2H
M2H
SEF

M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M3H
M2H
SEF

SEF

M2H
M2H
M1H
SEH
MOH
M3H
M2H
M2F
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M2H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M3H
MOH
MOH
SEH
MOH
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1F
M4H
M1H
M4H
M1H
MOH
M1H
M2H
MOH
M6H

11
12
10
22
11

13

23
14
11
12

13
15
12
24
25

13
14
26
15
14
27
16
15

16

17
16
18
17
17

01:20:12
01:20:31
01:20:35
01:20:55
01:21:03
01:21:08
01:21:10
01:21:12
01:21:14
01:21:15
01:21:17
01:21:17
01:21:49
01:22:07
01:22:10
01:22:20
01:22:39
01:22:41
01:22:47
01:22:53
01:22:55
01:22:59
01:23:04
01:23:13
01:23:16
01:23:26
01:23:51
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:23:55
01:23:59
01:24:01
01:24:01
01:24:03
01:24:07
01:24:19
01:24:23
01:24:46
01:24:49
01:24:50
01:25:04
01:25:13
01:25:47
01:25:59
01:26:03
01:26:09
01:26:12
01:26:11



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

KERMADI Issa-Ange
LECESTRE Simon
SOLANILLA Fabien
JACQUIN Charline
BIDOLI Clement
JACQUEL Xavier
DELVOLTE Sébastien
PAREYRE Christian
LAURENT Dylan
SOULIER Jacques
ROMAN Julien
CRESSENT Christophe
HOURS Berangere
MICHEL Patrick
BLANC Loick
BOURDUGE Bénédicte
BAILLY Christophe
BOGEY Christophe
DELAUNOY Romaric
MIQUEL Gilles
HOCHENEDEL Luc
POMMAZ Philippe
PERRIER Quentin
FIALON Kevin
DUPUIS Pascal
ADAME Moussufou
BAILLET Pierre
GIBELIN Frédéric
VIEILLESCAZES-DELRIEU Melvin
TEYSSIER Simon
LINOSSIER David
BENDAFI Nabil
FERAHTIA Elisa
CHANAVAT Florent
BRAS Laurent
MOY Gaétan
MOUCHEL Florian
DELOURME Nathan
CORMORECHE Jean-Christophe
0Z-UZUN Guillaume
GARNIER Stéphane
LOPEZ CARRASCOSA Matias
BARDOZ Laurent
BEAURIN Guillaume
SOMBE Marc-Arthur
BOUGRAIN Christophe
WABINSKI Guillaume
LANFRAY Christophe

AMBERIEU MARATHON
DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

AAA DU LYONNAIS
ASCBALAN
S/LE. CEYRATA.
CAB BELLEGARDIEN

CORBAS RUNNING

AS AIX-LES-BAINS*

GROUPE CAL-COURIRALYON

S/LAS MONTFERRAND

S/LSAINT-MARCELLIN ATHLE RUNNING TRAIL
AAA DU LYONNAIS

AMBERIEU MARATHON

ASVEL VILLEURBANNE*

TAILLEFERTRAILTEAM

GO FORIT RUNNING - GRAND CHAMBERY
AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
S/LATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN
AAA DU LYONNAIS

AAA DU LYONNAIS

SEH
SEH
M3H
SEF
MOH
MOH
M4H
M4H
SEH
M4H
MOH
M2H
SEF
M1H
SEH
SEF
M4H
M2H
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MS5H
SEH
M1H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEF
SEH
M1H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M1H
MOH
M2H
MOH
M1H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M3H
M4H

28
29

18
19

30

20
18

19
31

19
32
20
33
34
35
36

37
20
21
38
39
21
21

40
22
22
41
42
23
23
22
24
24
25
23
24

01:26:15
01:26:17
01:26:20
01:26:24
01:26:24
01:26:25
01:26:34
01:26:42
01:26:47
01:26:51
01:27:06
01:27:16
01:27:31
01:27:32
01:27:30
01:27:36
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:28:11
01:28:30
01:28:34
01:28:38
01:28:52
01:28:51
01:29:00
01:29:01
01:28:58
01:29:08
01:29:00
01:29:21
01:29:15
01:29:22
01:29:30
01:29:34
01:29:41
01:30:03
01:30:06
01:30:11
01:30:17
01:30:34
01:30:38
01:30:39
01:31:04
01:31:09
01:31:05



144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

REVOL Frangois-Henri
VEILLAUD Dominique
MARTEL Alexis
HOCHART Philippe
GAUTHIER Florent
LEVEQUE Maxime
REYBERT Jéréme
NIEL Emile
MUR Ralph
LHOSTE Mickaél
LENGAGNE Yohan
KOUZEMINE David
SPITZ Jean-Christophe
LANGLET Didier
GUILLOT Martin
CAUSSANEL Marc
FROMONT Adrien
HENNANI Hakim
MARCETTEAU Marc
COUBAT Jérébme
JULIEN Christophe
MEUNIER Thomas
CASCARINO Paul
BLANC Philippe
TEANI Pascal
CHANEAC Philippe
QUENOT Pauline
AUBINEAU Thomas
MERROUANI Abderazak
REA Lucas
HERRY Olivier
CHERIF Touhami
DENIEL Antoine
MARREL Damien
BELLENGER Sandrine
DE PASQUALE Victor
CORNU Julien
CHEVALIER Henri
BAUBY Christophe
MEURETTE Olivier
GOUIN Christophe
HOOPER Katherine
ASTIC Ludwig
OLIERO Yannick
POPELER Xavier
HUGUET Bernard
JANIN Grégoire
MEUNIER Pierre-Philippe

UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME

S/LSA MONTBRISONNAIS

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

CORBAS RUNNING
S/LPIERRE BENITE ATHLETISME

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

CA PONTCHARRA LA ROCHETTE GRESIVAUDAN

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

S/LSA MONTBRISONNAIS

SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M6H
MOH
MOH
SEH
M3H
M3H
M1H
MOH
MOH
MOH
MS5H
M3H
M1H
SEH
M4H
M5H
M3H
M3H
M2F
SEH
M4H
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
M2H
M2F
M1H
MOH
MOH
M3H
M2H
MS5H
MOF
MOH
MOH
M2H
M5H
MOH
M4H

43
25
44
45
10
46
26
47

25
26
48
11
12
27
27
28
29

13
28
49

14
15

50

51
52
26
53
27

29
30
31
16
28

32
33
29

34
10

01:31:17
01:31:22
01:31:23
01:31:23
01:31:37
01:31:44
01:31:49
01:32:04
01:32:21
01:32:27
01:32:32
01:32:35
01:32:38
01:32:42
01:32:40
01:32:48
01:32:49
01:32:46
01:33:32
01:33:47
01:33:50
01:33:49
01:33:59
01:33:57
01:34:10
01:34:17
01:34:22
01:34:19
01:34:34
01:34:43
01:34:46
01:34:44
01:34:59
01:34:56
01:35:10
01:35:07
01:35:20
01:35:24
01:35:36
01:35:46
01:35:54
01:35:48
01:36:05
01:36:08
01:36:11
01:36:16
01:36:16
01:36:19



192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.

RADUFE Michel
MOUGIN Eric
MARINO David
LEONE Hugo
BUC Thomas
LAURANT Arthur
SECHET Mickael
LONGIN Alain Cvt Jtekt
LALANDE Romain
RIGAUDON Jean-Michel
MARTINEZ Pascal

COPPENS-RAMELOT Clément

ROLLIN Baptiste
GUYONNET Benjamin
CHALON Frederic
FAVERO Anthony
GILLET Matthieu
CHANEL Philippe
VALINAS Yannick
PHANOUSITH Salylay
FEDIX Leonie
LEGUILLON Didier
CHAMPAIN Anne-Céline
PATUZZI Pierre
RAFED Rida
SOLA Cedric
MAHOT Arnaud
COCHET Christophe
BRIOTET Samuel
BECAUT Eric
BERG Clément
POYET Philippe
REBELO Hernani
THOREZ Jérémie
MARQUET Mathieu
TREMOUILLES Herve
PEILLET Eric
BOZON Floriane
LACOMBE Alexandre
BLANC Céline
MBELLA Madeleine
AUDOUX Baptiste
CAPELLI Sébastien
BOCQUAIRE Mathieu
COLLET Jean
CHOLAT Florent
HUYGELIER Simon
SOUABNI Hicham

CASCOL ATHLETISME

S/LATHLETISME CHATILLONNAIS

S/LEVEILMENDOIS ACM

AVENIR MORTAIN
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
COURIR PAYS DE GRASSE

S/LFOULEE DE VARCES VIF

CORBAS RUNNING
AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

M6H
M1H
M4H
SEH
MOH
M1H
M3H
M3H
MOH
MOH
M3H
SEH
MOH
MOH
MOH
SEH
M1H
M5H
MOH
MOH
SEF

M4H
M3F
M4H
ESH
M2H
SEH
M3H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M6H
M2H
M2H
MOH
M3H
M3H
M1F
M2H
M1F
M1F
MOH
M3H
SEH
MOH
M2H
M1H
M1H

30
11
54
35
31
17
18
36
37
19
55
38
39
40
56
32

41
42

12

13

30
57
20
33
31
58

32
33
43
21
22

34

44
23
59
45
35
34
35

01:36:25
01:36:30
01:36:30
01:36:23
01:36:34
01:36:31
01:36:55
01:36:54
01:37:01
01:37:02
01:37:09
01:37:16
01:37:23
01:37:34
01:37:45
01:37:48
01:37:46
01:38:15
01:38:24
01:38:15
01:38:40
01:38:49
01:38:52
01:38:58
01:39:17
01:39:20
01:36:45
01:39:22
01:39:31
01:39:25
01:39:35
01:39:34
01:39:39
01:39:44
01:39:43
01:39:42
01:39:49
01:40:05
01:40:19
01:40:26
01:40:35
01:40:40
01:40:54
01:40:52
01:41:00
01:41:31
01:41:26
01:41:52



240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

PARISY Michel
TESSIER Stephanie
BILLAULT Louis
SANTANGELO Hugo
MAUIJEAN Loic
CLAUDEL Pierre
RISSOAN Alain
GAUTRON Mathieu
BLOT Rodrigue
RIEGEL Baptiste
BOUNIF Hyacinthe
ROULET Matthieu
MADELON Jean-Yves
MASNEUF Jeremie
HOTTIN Jérémy
PELI Christian
MATITCH Julie
LETELLIER Frangois
SAVOYAT Emmanuel
BLACHOT Nathalie
LEROI Grégoire
LEMONNIER Matthieu
DEYRIEUX David
SHIBATA Tomoaki
LAURET Frangois
BENIERE Kristen
OULDALI Mouhsine
ASSAM Morad
KANBAR llias
VILLODRE CASTILLO Juan
PIGOT Brian
PIGOT Juliette
BRICOUT Martin
SEPULVEDA Margaux
GALISSARD Theo
RASSART Benjamin
PAHON Théo
SCHABO Jean-Christophe
BUISSON Benjamin
MARCHISIO Jérémy
SCAPPATICCI Serge
JACQUELIN Pauline
MULLER Sophie
KUREK Igor
GOUSSE Elodie
STEMPFEL Francois-Xavier
NIGAY Michel
LENNE Jean-Marc

S/LCA MOIRANS
AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE

CORBAS RUNNING

S/LESLTERNAY

CORBAS RUNNING
S/LCAMN VILLEURBANNE
EA CHAMBERY

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

SA THIERS

S/LCAMN VILLEURBANNE
ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

S/LESLTERNAY
ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

M3H
M3F
SEH
SEH
M1H
M4H
M4H
SEH
ESH
M1H
MOH
MOH
M6H
SEH
MOH
M4H
M1F
SEH
SEH
M3F
SEH
SEH
M2H
MOH
M2H
M1H
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
M3H
ESF
SEH
SEF
SEH
M3H
SEH
M3H
M1H
SEH
M4H
SEF
MOF
SEH
M1F
SEH
MS5H
M7H

24

60
61
36
14
15
62

37
46
47

63
48
16

64
65

66
67
36
49
37
38
68
25
69
39
26

70

71
27
72
28
40
73
17
10

74

75

01:42:01
01:42:05
01:42:17
01:42:18
01:42:18
01:42:31
01:42:32
01:42:30
01:42:51
01:42:55
01:42:54
01:43:25
01:43:32
01:43:41
01:43:39
01:43:49
01:43:54
01:43:54
01:43:45
01:43:59
01:43:58
01:44:01
01:44:12
01:44:11
01:44:17
01:44:19
01:44:32
01:44:32
01:44:52
01:44:44
01:44:56
01:44:57
01:45:06
01:45:47
01:45:47
01:46:01
01:46:04
01:46:44
01:46:45
01:46:52
01:46:49
01:46:56
01:47:00
01:47:19
01:47:37
01:47:47
01:47:56
01:48:27



288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.

VEST Laure
POUBLAN COUSTE Julie
STANCIU Ingrid
LE BRIS Mikael
SOUET Didier
BLOQUE Eva
BACHER Amélie
GIROLET Mathilde
HUBERT Thomas
SCHOFIELD Mark
LACASSIN Gérald
BORDIEC Laurent
VAUGON Sophie
BISTEUR Sophie
LAVORINI Pierre
BLANC Rachel
LERICOLAIS Marine
BASCH André
PAULIN Laetitia
DUMONT David
TEANI Fabienne
CHEVET Alexis
GONZALEZ Maeva
SAVARIN Caroline
YOUNSI Yaniss
STARZAK Angelika
BOTQUELEN Jean-Baptiste
GUILBERT Benjamin
KERSTENNER Patrick
ABDESSMAD Ali
NAZAIRE Agathe
DEVILLE Thomas
DEGUIDE Jean-Loup
MOINE Delphine
VIALE Vincent
GOUSSE Christian
MAGAT Pascaline
LEMAY Quentin
CHARTERS Elisabeth
VEST Lucile
MARCHEWKA Christophe
DUPUY Lionel
GIRARD Pablo
DE VENTE Fabrice
CORMY Jerome
MARTIN Andélle
MONCORGER Pierre-Yves
TONDEREAU Arthur

S/LVAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME

ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

AAA DU LYONNAIS

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE*

S/LVAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME

AAA DU LYONNAIS

SEF
M1F
MOF
M1H
M2H
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
M3H
M4H
SEH
MOF
MA4F
MS5H
M3F
M1F
M1H
M1F
SEH
M3F
MOH
MOF
MOF
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1H
MS5H
M1H
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEF
MOH
M6H
M3F
SEH
M3F
SEF
M4H
M1H
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEF
M2H
SEH

11

79
15
43
44

45
16
80
81
17
51

82

18
19
46
83
47
30
19
39
84

01:48:32
01:48:29
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:48:52
01:49:14
01:49:14
01:49:26
01:49:34
01:49:48
01:49:47
01:49:50
01:49:57
01:49:59
01:50:26
01:50:38
01:50:47
01:51:10
01:51:11
01:51:10
01:51:31
01:51:38
01:51:57
01:52:31
01:52:32
01:52:38
01:52:42
01:52:53
01:52:56
01:52:57
01:52:54
01:52:59
01:53:12
01:53:16
01:52:48
01:53:36
01:53:49
01:53:51
01:54:00
01:54:22
01:54:25
01:54:27
01:54:27
01:54:33
01:54:51
01:54:58
01:55:04
01:55:00



336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.

LACROIX Jade
KERRINCKX Claire
BOUFFART Thibaut
BASSON Mélanie
IAFRATE Anne Marie
FRION Ourida
ALIX Fanny
DECHAUD Richard
MAY Matthias
PASCHINI Luigi
TECHER Cinthia
BLACHOT Léna
LEONIS Gilles
DINVAUX Céline
CORMORAND Manon
DUCA Elliot
NOEL Damien
MALLE Jérémie
GOULET Virginie
BOUILLON Alex
RIOUT Damien
ROCHETTE Galliane
CAVASIN Coralie
CAVASIN Isabelle
GUERDA Hassan
RENAUD Sandrine
CAVASIN Frederic
RIPOCHE Ivan
MAUGUIN Alice
DARLY Nathan
MARCHANDISE Thybault
GUERRY Brice
MORAND Emilie
GUERRY Salome
COCHET David
RIOUT Anthony
DUBOIS Thomas
ALLARY Gautier
BERTHIER Hugo
BABBI Yohan
FERRER ERHARD Clemence
MUSCEDERE Fabrice
VENET Fabienne
PATRAS Herve
GARAPON Alain
LIEGEOIS Francoise
MORRE Helene
THERON Marie Therese

S/LASUL BRON

AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE

AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

EA ROMANS-BOURG DE PEAGE

S/LCA MOIRANS

ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
LE TEIL COURT

DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME*

ESF
M2F
SEH
SEF
M3F
M2F
SEF
M2H
M1H
M4H
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1F
SEF
SEH
MOH
M1H
M3F
SEH
M1H
M1F
SEF
MA4F
M2H
M1F
M4H
M3H
SEF
SEH
SEH
M3H
M1F
JUF
M2H
SEH
SEH
MOH
SEH
ESH
M1F
M3H
M2F
M4H
M6H
MA4F
M2F
M8F

85
20

01:55:16
01:55:18
01:55:40
01:55:41
01:55:56
01:55:51
01:55:55
01:55:51
01:56:32
01:57:29
01:57:49
01:58:12
01:58:13
01:58:20
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:27
01:58:36
01:58:47
01:58:46
01:58:49
01:58:54
01:58:56
01:59:04
01:58:53
01:58:56
01:58:57
01:58:54
01:58:54
01:59:05
01:59:23
01:59:16
01:59:24
01:59:32
01:59:37
01:59:49
01:59:50
02:00:02
02:00:02
02:00:03
02:00:29
02:01:04
02:01:19
02:01:19
02:01:55
02:01:52
02:02:10



384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.

CAREME Sophie
LANGLOIS Clemence
SEBAI Rassim
CRIADO Sophie
WISSEMBERG Léo
LAURENT Emmanuel
ABGRALL Eva
ROLLET Louis
CAMESCASSE Laurence
BERTIN Martine
MOUTON-AUBERT Sandrine
OBERSON Pascal
PERRIN Yannick
CHASTANIER Thomas
ARINO Jacques
RENAUD Adrienne
GOKDEMIR Fatma
MIQUET Agathe
FORTIN-GARANT Alexanne
DURAND Clara
POSTEK Sandra

ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS ATHLETISME

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

CORBAS RUNNING

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

M3F
M1F
SEH
SEF

SEH
M3H
ESF

M7H
MA4F
M7F
M3F
M6H
M1H
M2H
M3H
M2F
SEF

SEF

SEF

MOF
M3F

10
16
93
26
94
34

11

52
43
35

27

28

29

12

02:02:12
02:02:53
02:02:56
02:04:05
02:04:03
02:04:24
02:06:29
02:06:42
02:06:43
02:07:19
02:08:15
02:09:03
02:09:46
02:10:24
02:11:25
02:11:39
02:12:25
02:12:50
02:14:04
02:15:51
02:31:52



